Anmartbl (7273)495-231
AHrapck (3955)60-70-56
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
Bapnayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropon (4722)40-23-64
BnaroBeueHck (4162)22-76-07
BpsiHck (4832)59-03-52
BnagmBocTok (423)249-28-31
BnapukaBka3 (8672)28-90-48
Bnagumup (4922)49-43-18
Bonrorpag (844)278-03-48
Bonorpa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuHbypr (343)384-55-89
VMBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06
MxeBck (3412)26-03-58
MpkyTck (395)279-98-46
Kasanb (843)206-01-48

Poccusa +7(495)268-04-70

Kanununrpap (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KonomHa (4966)23-41-49
KocTtpoma (4942)77-07-48
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHospck (391)204-63-61
KypraH (3522)50-90-47
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
Ivneuk (4742)52-20-81
MarHuToropck (3519)55-03-13
MockBa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93

HabepexHble YenHsl (8552)20-53-41

HwxHuit Hosropop, (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
Honbpbck(3496)41-32-12

Kasaxcrtan +7(7172)727-132

Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHoypr (3532)37-68-04
MeH3a (8412)22-31-16

Mepmb (342)205-81-47
MNeTposaBoack (8142)55-98-37
MNckos (8112)59-10-37
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
PsasaHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-lNeTep6ypr (812)309-46-40
CapaHck (8342)22-96-24
CapatoB (845)249-38-78
CeBacTonons (8692)22-31-93
Cumdcbeponons (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54

Coum (862)225-72-31
CraBponons (8652)20-65-13
CypryT (3462)77-98-35

http://loundlux.nt-rt.ru || exz@nt-rt.ru

NMAAQUIIbHbIE NUHUN
C-FLex IL

TexHU4YecKue XxapakTepucTuKun

CbIkTbIBKap (8212)25-95-17
Tamb6oB (4752)50-40-97
TBepb (4822)63-31-35
TonbaTTN (8482)63-91-07
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)33-79-87
TromeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnaH-Yas (3012)59-97-51
YnbsiHoBck (8422)24-23-59
Ydpa (347)229-48-12
Xa6apoBck (4212)92-98-04
Yebokcapsbl (8352)28-53-07
YensabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosew (8202)49-02-64
Yura (3022)38-34-83
AkyTck (4112)23-90-97
Apocnasnb (4852)69-52-93

Kuprusua +996(312)96-26-47



Images shown are a representation of the product only and variations may occur.

Features and benefits

Single lane large flat folder for perfectly stacked
bed linen and other large flatwork

Bypassable on full width for small flatwork not
requiring folding

Choice of stack & fold or drop stacker allowing
the perfect fit always

Stacker on left or right hand side, front or back
delivery to accommodate all layout configurations

Available in 3000 mm or 3300 mm for a perfect
match with your C-Flex

Electrolux touch screen control with intuitive
navigation for fast and easy operation

Automatic synchronization allowing a single point
of speed adjustment for your entire C-Flex lane

Main options

Combination of multi-lane solutions to process ta-
ble linen or any other medium and small flatwork

Mechanical bypass for smooth delivery of small
delicate flatworks

4 lanes small piece collector for productive
stacking of napkins and pillowslips

Drop stacker positioned within the main folder
frame for the most compact folder on the market

Double stacker sorting various sizes of flatwork
for maximum productivity

Antistatic bar for maximum quality on polyester
items

Adjustable air blast for best quality on all textile
thicknesses



Electrical and pneumatic connections
Electrical connection

Pneumatic connection
Pneumatic consumption
Shipping data
net, kg
crated, kg
Dimensions in mm

A Width
B Depth
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400V 3N AC 50 Hz
2 kW
10 A

@ 8 mm with 7 bar pressure
12 | per item

2000
2050

4850
2300
2150
1151
3700
1440
3095
3000
2126
1234
530
800-1200
915
1400
130
816
935

Average data. Crated weight/shipping volume depends on configuration.

Please contact logistics for exact measures.
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